Date

SBAC Meetings

School Year 2024-2025

Location

Small Business Advisory Council

Type

July

No meeting

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

via Zoom

https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7227372511

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Beaudry Conference Room - TBD

In person

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 via Zoom https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7227372511

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 via Zoom https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7227372511
December 2024 No meeting

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Beaudry Conference Room - TBD In person

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 via Zoom Https://lausd.zoom.us//7249013000

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 via Zoom

Https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7249013000

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Beaudry Conference Room - TBD In person
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 via Zoom Https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7249013000
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 via Zoom

Https://lausd.zoom.us/j/7249013000

Boot Camp Special Dates

Fall 2024

Boot Camp Start Date

9/12/2024

Location TBD

Boot Camp Graduation

11/7/2024

Spring 2025

Location TBD

Boot Camp Start Date

3/19/2025

LAUSD Beaudry Bldg.

Boot Camp Graduation

5/14/2025

Location TBD

(Calendar subject to change)

Small Business Enterprise, Beaudry Bldg, 22nd Floor; Los Angeles, CA 90017




